Westridge Capital, LLC
Balance Sheet
6/12/20

Current Assets
Cash
Accounts Receivable
Investments
Pre-Paid Expenses
Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Property and Equipment
Equity and Other Investments
Less: Accumulated Depreciation
Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets

Goodwill

Other Intangible Assets
Total Other Assets

Total Assets
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1,000.00

1,000.00

45,858.00

45,858.00

46,858.00

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accrued Compensation
Taxes Payable
Other

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
Loan From Managing Member
Total Long Term Liabilites

Equity
Preferred Stock (Class A)
Common Stock (Class B)
Other Equity
Retained Earnings

Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity
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1,000.00
1,000.00

45,858.00

45,858.00

46,858.00



